Acknowledgments
Foreword
By Robert Whitaker

Introduction
1 Sadness and Depression
2 'The Medicalizing of Psychiatry
3 The DSM-III Data: Truth vs. Truthiness
4 Psychiatry’s Brain Disease Theory
5 Measuring Antidepressant Effectiveness: STAR*D
6 Drug Effects and Placebo Effects

7 Antidepressant Drug Safety

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/1248251881

digitalisiert durch
B

X1
xiii

25

41

55

75

95

11


http://d-nb.info/1248251881

8 Conflict of Interest
9 Big Pharma and the FDA
10 Behavioral Science
11 Mental Disorder as Learned Behavior

12 Behavior Therapy for Depression

Notes
Index

131

145

161

179

197

217
277



