Acknowledgments Foreword By Robert Whitaker	xi xiii
Introduction	1
1 Sadness and Depression	5
2 The Medicalizing of Psychiatry	25
3 The DSM-III Data: Truth vs. Truthiness	41
4 Psychiatry's Brain Disease Theory	55
5 Measuring Antidepressant Effectiveness: STAR*D	75
6 Drug Effects and Placebo Effects	95
7 Antidepressant Drug Safety	111

8	Conflict of Interest	131
9	Big Pharma and the FDA	145
10	Behavioral Science	161
11	Mental Disorder as Learned Behavior	179
12	Behavior Therapy for Depression	197
	Notes	217
	Index	277